Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

13,67

13,25
12,47
11,9
10,96
10,07
9,23
9,87
9,49
9,6
8,68

8,21
8,27
7,7

7,38
7,38
7,32

7,38
71
7,06
6,97
6,83
6,72
4,0479
4,2202
3,3204
3,3182
3,862

Vételi hozam %
14,87

14,45
13,67
13,16
12,16
11,27
10,43
11,07
10,69

10,8

9,88

9,41
9,47
8,9

8,58
8,58
8,52

8,58
83
8,26
8,17
8,03
7,92
6,1177
6,0443
4,9464
4,9573
5,4058
5,9868

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
95,8647
100,8
96,4248
90,2203
87,6457
89,9191
80,1768
80,5867
79,1861
78,0049
99,7043
79,4994
99,7
93,6788
85,2598
73,1336
99
75,8606
74,5762
82,6899

81,3948
66,1238
63,6817
63,0516
60,9965
66,0704
100,9541
101,0239
95,1182
93,8178
103,928

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

95,2637
99,4
96,0878
89,1074
86,2615
87,9104
77,9751
77,5472
76,6958
75,2707
96,3665
75,8716
98,3
88,9046
81,1589
68,6455
97,6
70,529
68,7206
75,9153

74,9381
59,9823
57,2378
55,4134
52,9574
56,3576
99,7897
99,4062
91,5177
89,5285
98,5562
67,3739

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
98,3633
100,8
97,4316
92,7107
88,8991
94,515
80,5878
81,5209
79,1984
78,9994
102,229
80,9789
99,8358
97,1
85,6655
74,9802
101,7866
77,8907
76,2235
84,668

85,5003
66,1545
65,5742
64,5311
60,9965
70,0375
103,3979
101,4718
95,7518
94,9336
106,0513

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
97,7623 2023.11.24
99,4 2023.08.26
97,0946 2023.08.23
91,5978 2024.06.26
87,5149 2024.10.24
92,5063 2025.06.24
78,3861 2025.11.26
78,4814 2026.12.22
76,7081 2026.04.22
76,2652 2026.08.26
98,8912 2026.10.21
77,3511 2027.10.27
98,4358 2027.04.22
92,3258 2028.10.22
81,5646 2028.03.23
70,4921 2029.05.23
100,3866 2029.08.22
72,5591 2030.08.21
70,3679 2031.10.22
77,8934 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
79,0436 2032.05.27
60,013 2033.04.20
59,1303 2034.06.22
56,8929 2038.10.27
52,9574 2041.04.25
60,3247 2051.04.28
102,2335 2023.11.22
99,8541 2024.03.25
92,1513 2025.10.22
90,6443 2026.04.28
100,6795 2027.02.22
67,5903 2030.11.18

2023.04.25.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



